P-001
Contactors, Relay, Starters∣SA Series Contactors
https: //www.hecheng-electric.com
Email: sales@hecheng-electric.com
SA Series
Definite Purpose Contactors,
20~90A
1. General

Full Load Amps
Coil Voltage
2. Type Designation
SA – □P – □A – □V
P-002
Contactors, Relay, Starters∣SA Series Contactors
https: //www.hecheng-electric.com
Email: sales@hecheng-electric.com
3. Technical Data
3.1 Contactor
★ SA, 1Pole + Shunt
Model
SA-1.5P-30A/40A-24V/120V/240V
Full Load
Amps
Locked Rotor Amps
Resistive
Amps
Rating
Max Horsepower Hp
Coil Voltage
50/60Hz
Approx Unit
Weight
Single Phase
240-277V 480V 600V 120V 240V
SA-1P
SA-1.5P
20 120 100 80 30 1 2 24
120
208/240
277
.5 lb
.23 kg
25 150 125 100 35 1 2
30 180 150 120 40 1 2
40 240 200 160 50 2 3
★ SA, 2Poles, 20A/25A/30A/40A
Model
SA-2P-20A/25A/30A/40A-24V/120V/240V
Full Load
Amps
Locked Rotor Amps
Resistive
Amps
Rating
Max Horsepower Hp
Coil Voltage
50/60Hz
Approx Unit
Weight
Single Phase
240-277V 480V 600V 120V 240V
SA-2P
20 120 100 80 30 2 3 24
120
208/240
277
.6 lb
.27 kg
25 150 125 100 35 2 3
30 180 150 120 40 2 3
40 240 200 160 50 2 3
★ SA, 2Poles, 50A/60A/75A/90A
Model